## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**



Doc#. 2418414647 Fee: \$107.00 CEDRIC GILES COOK COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE Date 7/2/2024 12:28 PM Pg: 1 of 4

#### **Cook County Recorder**

118 N Clark St #120 Chicago, IL 60602 312-603-5050

24-12842

## **Recording Cover Page**

This page added for the purposes of affixing Recording Information

Deed:	4
X Other: UCC Termination	Co
UCC:	
Plat:	Return To:
	Return To:
	Novas Title
Remarks:	1801 S Meyers Rd, Ste 220
	Oakbrook Terrace, IL 60181
	-

#### UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional) Lien Operations - (800) 786-7693 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional) lien@sunpower.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) SunPower Capital, LLC P.O. BOX 841246, Los Angeles, CA 90084-1246 UCC Fixture: COOK, IL APN: 27-06-316-007-0909 SEE BELOW FOR SECURED PARTY CONTACT INFORMATION THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FUR NUMBER 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS. Filer: <a href="attach">attach</a> Amendment Addendum 2227334163 | 2022-09-30 | CCCI (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13. 2. 🗸 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Stylement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Part(y)(ies) authorizing this Termination Statement ASSIGNMENT: Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 75 and address of Assignee in item 7c and name of Assignor in item 9 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9; check AS siGN Colletteral box in Item 8 and describe the affected collateral in item 8 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified a hove with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: 5. AND Check one of these three boxes to: Check one of these two boxes: CHANGE name and/or address: Complete item 6a ( r 6b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c DELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b ADD name: Complete item | This Change affects Dochtor or Secured Party of record 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7c CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - provir e only one name (6a or 6b) 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL MAMI ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX Nadeem 7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one name (7a or 7b) (uso court, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) 7a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX POSTAL COLF 7c. MAILING ADDRESS COUNTRY COLLATERAL CHANGE: ADD collateral DELETE collateral 8. Check only one box: RESTATE covered collateral Indicate collateral: \*Check ASSIGN COLLATERAL only if the assignee's power to amend the record is limited to certain collateral and describe the collateral in Section 8 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor 9a ORGANIZATION'S NAME DORADO I RESI SOLAR LLO 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:

FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (Form UCC3) (Rev. 07/01/23)

DORADO I RESI SOLAR LLC - B195 - 3537721

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	NDMENT ADDE	NDOM		
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same 2227334163   2022-09-30   COOK	as item 1a on Amendment form			
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: S	same as item 9 on Amendment form			
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
DORADO I RESI SOLAR LLC				
OR				
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
FIRST PERSONAL N/ N/E				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITI L(S)	leu	FFIX		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INTIDICIO	30		ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing stare ment (Name of		for indexing purposes only	y in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13):	
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name: 40 not omit,	modify, or abbreviate any part of the E	Debtor's name); see Instru	ctions if name does not fit	
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	•			
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Qamar	Nadeem			
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR (CHECK ONE BOX):	ITE.4.8 ,Collateral) OR	OTHER INFOR	RMATION (Please Describe)	
			974'S O/5/CO	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	<u> </u> 1	7. Description of real esta	ate:	
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral  16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described (if Debtor does not have a record interest):  QAMAR NADEEM  14000 Preston Drive  Orland Park, IL 60467				
		SEE EXHIBIT A	<del>\</del>	
18. MISCELLANEOUS:				

2418414647 Page: 4 of 4

#### UNOFFICIAL COPY EXHIBIT A

APN 27-06-316-007-0000 - LOT 157 IN GALLAGHER & HENRY'S LONG RUN CREEK OF ORLAND PARK UNIT 3, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 6, TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED MAY 8, 2003, AS DOCUMENT NO. 0312827060, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

14000 Preston Drive Orland Park, IL 60467 COOK COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

Property of Cook County Clark's Office